2011

2012

2013

2014

2017
2019

2008
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022

2023

2024

2011

2012

2013
2024

6th
8th
4th
8th
4th
6th
5th
8th
8th

6th
4th
5th
3rd
4th

Champ
Champ

Champ
2nd
2nd
5th
5th

Champ
2nd

7th
8th
2nd
8th
4th
7th

Mabton (9)
Mariela Cendejas
Jazmin Mendoza

Mary Ellen Gutierrez
Jesenia Meza
Mary Ellen Gutierrez
Jazmin Mendoza
Jesenia Meza
Reyna Huecias
Reyna Huecias

Moses Lake (14)
Karly Zucker
Melanie Flores
Melanie Flores
Melanie Flores
Bianca Johnson
Team 6th Place
Ashley Naranjo
Bianca Johnson
Team Champions
Ashley Naranjo
Reese Prescott
Bianca Johnson
Jhaile DE Guzman
Katelyn Rodriguez
Ashley Naranjo
Reese Prescott

Mountainview (6)

Galynn Becker
Kyra Batara
Kyra Batara
Rose Eram

Kearston Williams

285
125
112
124
112
124
130
170
170

130
100
100
105
115
64

115
120
136
115
120
130
100
170
110
115

119
112
112
265
170

3a/da
3a/da
3a/da
3a/da
3a/da
3a/da
3a/da
3a/da

Kamaile Taisacan 115 3a/4a

Marysville-Pilchuck (5)

2020 Champ
2022
Champ
2nd
2023 Champ
3rd
2022  5th
6th
2024  3rd
7th
2008  4th
2009 6th
2022  8th

Alivia White
Team 7th Place
Alivia White *
Juju Kilroy
Alivia White
Juju Kilroy

Mead (4)
Kelsey Louen
Taylor Pascua
Raenah Smith
Taylor Pascua

Monroe (3)
Julia Perry
Julia Perry

Sophia Breaker

190

61

190

130

190 3a/4a
135 3a/4a

130
100
120 3a/4a
100 3a/4a

119
125
135

2017
2020
2024

2014

2009
2010
2023
2024

Marysville-Getchell (1)
2023 2nd

4th
4th
5th

3rd

2nd
2nd
5th
2nd

Kira Songer

Meridian (3)
Julie DeLaCruz
Tenley Swope *

Regan Swope

Meadowdale (1)
Dee Dee Free

Montesano (4)
Michaela Ecklund

115 3a/4s

120
145
170 1a/2a

190

160

Michaela Ecklund ** 160

Kya Roundtree
Kya Roundtree

170 1a/2a
170 1a/2a



2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

Champ
4th
4th

Champ
2nd
6th
8th
8th
8th

4th
5th
5th
5th

Champ
5th
6th

4th
6th
7th
7th
7th

Team 3rd Place
Ashlee Phy
Katie Newgard
Angel Brown
Team Champions
Ashlee Phy
Katie Newgard
Kristen Fogg
Roxanne Rosas
Mari Mata
Kate Weide
Team 4th Place
Kate Weide
Shanli Dillard
Raney Lepper
Jessica Taranenko
Team 4th Place
Raney Lepper
Alex Eyre-White
Natasha Custer
Team 5th Place tie
Aysha Schwinden
Kaela Piehler
Dani Mata
Megan Young
Lacy Cannon

42

145
125
130

145
130
119
112
135
160

152
130
140
171
69

152
285
130
57

195
155
124
130
137

1st

~ |

Mt. Baker

3rd  4th Individual
1 11 Placers
50
2013 Team 2nd Place

2nd  Aysha Schwinden
4th Jessica Mata
4th Megan Young
4th  Akemi Schwinden
8th Natalie Smith
2014 5th  Nicole Boardman **
7th Natalie Smith
7th Jessica Mata

2015 Team 2nd Place tie
2nd Natalie Smith
3rd Jessica Mata

4th  Akemi Schwinden
6th Rachel Nichols
8th  Taylor Vanbrocklin
8th  Aneicea Camacho
2016 Team 2nd Place
Champ Natalie Smith **
2nd  Akemi Schwinden
5th Rachel Nichols
8th Korbyn Cadle
2017 Team 4th Place
Champ  Emma Bruntil
6th Gabriella Mata
6th Korbyn Cadle

sth 6th 7th 8th

7

84

190
124
130
235
118
124
118
137

120
130
235
145
135
155
73

125
235
145
120

135
110
120

9

5

8

2018

2019

2020
2023

2024

6th
6th
4th
8th
6th
4th
5th
4th

Ebonney Bowhay
Shelby Sears
Ebonney Bowhay
Shelby Sears
Ebonney Bowhay
Ella Moa
Tempest Heiner
Tyla Olson

125
190
125
190
125
100 1a/2a
105 1a/2a
140 1a/2a



2017 Tth
2018 2nd

Mt. Rainier (2)
Giuliana Pepe
Giuliana Pepe

155
190

2009
2010

2012 Champ

2014

2015

2016 Champ

2017 Champ

2018

2020
2023
2024

2nd
2nd

2nd
4th
8th
2nd
4th

4th

3rd
8th
6th
6th
4th

Mt. Vernon (16)
Ricarda Garcia
Ricarda Garcia
Kamree Allen

Katee Allen
Brenda Reyna
Leigh Lamay
Brenda Reyna
Leigh Lamay
Brenda Reyna
Leigh Lamay
Brenda Reyna

Alexandra Gonchar
Kaylee Gaines

Julie Wilson

Shecid Garcia-Quiroz
Parker Halgren

112
119
170
124
106
145
110
155
115
155
125
155
105
120
190 3a/d4a
120 3a/4a

2022 3rd

Mt. Si (1)
Aynslee Hester

155



2008
2010

2011
2015
2016

2022 Champ
2023 Champ

6th

2nd
3rd
4th
3rd
2nd
4th

4th

Mt. Tahoma (10)
Judy Brenneka
Team 5th Place
Seini Anau
Kafoatu Anau
Camilla Hunter
Seini Anau
Akaiyasia Sumandig
Akaiyasia Sumandig
Zeta Lee
Zeta Lee
Sarrell Lee

** 4.0 Academic State Champ
* Academic State Champ

112

64

152

160

171

171

100

105

110

110 3a/4a
145 3a/da








































































140
140



W.F. West (Chehalis) (2)
Xylia Warner
Xylia Warner



2019 5th
2020 3rd



