Mabton (9)				Marysville-Pilchuck (5)				Marysville-Getchell (1)				
2011	6th	Mariela Cendejas	285	2020	Champ	Alivia White	190	2023	2nd	Kira Songer	115	3a/4a
	8th	Jazmin Mendoza	125	2022		Team 7th Place	61					
2012	4th	Mary Ellen Gutierrez	112		Champ	Alivia White *	190					
	8th	Jesenia Meza	124		2nd	Juju Kilroy	130					
2013	4th	Mary Ellen Gutierrez	112	2023	Champ	Alivia White	190 3a/4a					
	6th	Jazmin Mendoza	124		3rd	Juju Kilroy	135 3a/4a					
2014	5th	Jesenia Meza	130									
2017	8th	Reyna Huecias	170									
2019	8th	Reyna Huecias	170									

		Moses Lake (14)				Mead (4)				Meridian (3)	
2008	6th	Karly Zucker	130	2022	5th	Kelsey Louen	130	2017	4th	Julie DeLaCruz	120
2017	4th	Melanie Flores	100		6th	Taylor Pascua	100	2020	4th	Tenley Swope *	145
2018	5th	Melanie Flores	100	2024	3rd	Raenah Smith	120 3a/4a	2024	5th	Regan Swope	170 1a/2a
2019	3rd	Melanie Flores	105		7th	Taylor Pascua	100 3a/4a				
2020	4th	Bianca Johnson	115								
2022		Team 6th Place	64								
	Champ	Ashley Naranjo	115								
	Champ	Bianca Johnson	120							Meadowdale (1)	
2023		Team Champions	136 3a/4	4a				2014	3rd	Dee Dee Free	190
	Champ	Ashley Naranjo	115 3a/4	la							
	2nd	Reese Prescott	120 3a/4	la							
	2nd	Bianca Johnson	130 3a/4	la							
	5th	Jhaile DE Guzman	100 3a/4	la							
	5th	Katelyn Rodriguez	170 3a/4	la							
2024	Champ	Ashley Naranjo	110 3a/4	la							
	2nd	Reese Prescott	115 3a/4	la							
		Mountainview (6)				Monroe (3)				Montesano (4)	
2011	7th	Galynn Becker	119	2008	4th	Julia Perry	119	2009	2nd	Michaela Ecklund	160
	8th	Kyra Batara	112	2009	6th	Julia Perry	125	2010	2nd	Michaela Ecklund **	160
2012	2nd	Kyra Batara	112	2022	8th	Sophia Breaker	135	2023	5th	Kya Roundtree	170 1a/2a
	8th	Rose Eram	265					2024	2nd	Kya Roundtree	170 1a/2a
2013	4th	Kearston Williams	170								

2024

7th

Kamaile Taisacan 115 3a/4a

								Mt. Baker								
				<u>1st</u>	<u>2nd</u>	3rd	<u>4th</u>	Individual	<u>5th</u>	<u>6th</u>	<u>7th</u>	<u>8th</u>				
				5	4	1	11	Placers	7	9	5	8				
								50								
2007		Team 3rd Place	42			2013		Team 2nd Place	84			2018	6th	Ebonney Bowhay	125	
	Champ	Ashlee Phy	145				2nd	Aysha Schwinden	190				6th	Shelby Sears	190	
	4th	Katie Newgard	125				4th	Jessica Mata	124			2019	4th	Ebonney Bowhay	125	
	4th	Angel Brown	130				4th	Megan Young	130				8th	Shelby Sears	190	
2008		Team Champions	77				4th	Akemi Schwinden	235			2020	6th	Ebonney Bowhay	125	
	Champ	Ashlee Phy	145				8th	Natalie Smith	118			2023	4th	Ella Moa	100	1a/2a
	2nd	Katie Newgard	130			2014	5th	Nicole Boardman **	124				5th	Tempest Heiner	105	1a/2a
	6th	Kristen Fogg	119				7th	Natalie Smith	118			2024	4th	Tyla Olson	140	1a/2a
2009	8th	Roxanne Rosas	112				7th	Jessica Mata	137							
	8th	Mari Mata	135			2015		Team 2nd Place tie	87							
	8th	Kate Weide	160				2nd	Natalie Smith	120							
2010		Team 4th Place	73				3rd	Jessica Mata	130							
	4th	Kate Weide	152				4th	Akemi Schwinden	235							
	5th	Shanli Dillard	130				6th	Rachel Nichols	145							
	5th	Raney Lepper	140				8th	Taylor Vanbrocklin	135							
	5th	Jessica Taranenko	171				8th	Aneicea Camacho	155							
2011		Team 4th Place	69			2016		Team 2nd Place	73							
	Champ	Raney Lepper	152				Champ	Natalie Smith **	125							
	5th	Alex Eyre-White	285				2nd	Akemi Schwinden	235							
	6th	Natasha Custer	130				5th	Rachel Nichols	145							
2012		Team 5th Place tie	57				8th	Korbyn Cadle	120							
	4th	Aysha Schwinden	195			2017		Team 4th Place	57							
	6th	Kaela Piehler	155				Champ	Emma Bruntil	135							
	7th	Dani Mata	124				6th	Gabriella Mata	110							
	7th	Megan Young	130				6th	Korbyn Cadle	120							
	7th	Lacy Cannon	137													

		Mt. Rainier (2)				Mt. Vernon (16)				Mt. Si (1)	
2017	7th	Giuliana Pepe	155	2009	2nd	Ricarda Garcia	112	2022	3rd	Aynslee Hester	155
2018	2nd	Giuliana Pepe	190	2010	2nd	Ricarda Garcia	119				
				2012	Champ	Kamree Allen	170				
					2nd	Katee Allen	124				
				2014	4th	Brenda Reyna	106				
					8th	Leigh Lamay	145				
				2015	2nd	Brenda Reyna	110				
					4th	Leigh Lamay	155				
				2016	Champ	Brenda Reyna	115				
					4th	Leigh Lamay	155				
				2017	Champ	Brenda Reyna	125				
				2018	3rd	Alexandra Gonchar	155				
					8th	Kaylee Gaines	105				
				2020	6th	Julie Wilson	120				
				2023	6th	Shecid Garcia-Quiroz	190 3	3a/4a			
				2024	4th	Parker Halgren	120 3	8a/4a			

Mt. Tahoma (10)

2008	6th	Judy Brenneka	112	
2010		Team 5th Place	64	
	2nd	Seini Anau	152	
	3rd	Kafoatu Anau	160	
	4th	Camilla Hunter	171	
2011	3rd	Seini Anau	171	
2015	2nd	Akaiyasia Sumandig	100	
2016	4th	Akaiyasia Sumandig	105	
2022	Champ	Zeta Lee	110	
2023	Champ	Zeta Lee	110	3a/4a
	4th	Sarrell Lee	145	3a/4a

^{** 4.0} Academic State Champ

^{*} Academic State Champ

W.F. West (Chehalis) (2)

Xylia Warner

Xylia Warner

2019 5th2020 3rd